

Present : Dipali Shrivastwa(Sinha)(JO WB00610)

S C- 518 of 23

Order No.05

Dated : 03.06.2024

Today is fixed for appearance.

As per resolution of local bar case is adjourned.

To 03.09.2024 for appearance.

D/c by me

A.S.J.5th Court Barasat

Addl Session Judge
5th Court, Barasat