

SC 518 of 23
Pre:Dipali Shrivastwa (Sinha)
JO Code WB00610

Order no. 07 dated 23.12.2024

As per resolution of local bar ,case is adjourned.

To 04.04.25 for appearance and appointment of Ld PP incharge.

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
5th court, Barasat. North 24 Parganas.